Automotive degreasing and
washing fluids
Steel emulsions and bath
filtration
Process cooling water
Membrane pre-filtration
Granular cooling fluids
Coal-water slurry

Retention ratings (μm)
1 5 10 25 50 100 200 01 02
Ordering information
Rocket
Bag type
filter cartridge
Retention ratings
Absolute:
PO: 1,5,10 μm
PE: 1,5,10,25 μm
PG:1,5,10,25 μm
Nominal:
PO / PE:1, 5, 10,
25, 50,100, 200 μm
Codes / Materials
PO: Polypropylene
PE: Polyester
PG: Fiber glass
Cover layer
P: No cover
E: Mesh cover
Sizes
01: Ø 178 x 350 mm
02: Ø 178 x 700 mm
Type
N: Nominal
A: Absolute
O-rings  (option)
NBR      (Code:104.0100323)
EPDM   (Code:104.0300174)
Viton     (Code:104.0400288)
Silicone (Code:104.0500126)
Seal rings
B: Beato welded polypropylene /
     polyester seal ring*
1* Based upon accepted paint compatibility test